
Men’s Sunday Best – 2023 Fixture Card 

Date Event Description 

Sunday, April 23 1st Scheduled 18 hole session Stroke Play (net), KP’s, Skins 

Saturday, April 29 Blossom Team Challenge Front 9 - Chapman Alternate Shot 
Back 9 - Foursomes 
 Sunday, April 30 Blossom Team Challenge Back 9 – Better Ball 
Front 9 – Individual Match 

Sunday, May 7 Morris/Mouat/Matson Low gross & net; match qualifier 

Sunday, May 14  Stroke Play (net), KP’s, Skins 

Sunday, May 21  Stroke Play (net), KP’s, Skins 

Sunday, May 28  Stroke Play (net), KP’s, Skins 

Sunday, June 4 Lucky Mashie Two Ball Better Ball (net) 

Sunday, June 11  Stroke Play (net), KP’s, Skins 

Sunday, June 18 Parson’s Cup qualifier 55+ (Net match play qualifier) 

Sunday, June 25  Stroke Play (net), KP’s, Skins 

Sunday, July 2  Stroke Play (net), KP’s, Skins 

Sunday, July 9  Stroke Play (net), KP’s, Skins 

Sunday, July 16 Butt Cup/Brown Cup 55+ Low net/Low gross 

Sunday, July 23 Schwengers Cup Stroke Play (Low net) 

Sunday, July 30  Stroke Play (net), KP’s, Skins 

Sunday, Aug 6  Stroke Play (net), KP’s, Skins 

Saturday, August 12 Tentative SSI OPEN  

Sunday, August 13 Tentative SSI OPEN  

Sunday, August 20  Stroke Play (net), KP’s, Skins 

Sunday, August 27  Stroke Play (net), KP’s, Skins 

Sunday, Sept 3  Stroke Play (net), KP’s, Skins 

Saturday, Sept 9 Club Championship  

Sunday, Sept 10 Club Championship  

Sunday, Sept 17 Ironman/Iron Woman  

Sunday, Sept 24  Stroke Play (net), KP’s, Skins 

Saturday, Sept 30 Rider Cup Interclub w Mt Brenton 

Sunday, October 1 Rider Cup Interclub w Mt Brenton 

Sunday, October 8 Last Scheduled 18-hole session Stroke Play (net), KP’s, Skins 

 

Men’s Sunday Best (18 holes) occurs Sunday mornings but is interspersed with a number of events. 

When an event is “on” Men’s Sunday Best is not scheduled. Participants pay an entry fee of $5 each 

Sunday they play and the results will be posted - winners of low net, low gross, KP’s and skins can pick 

their winnings up at the Pro-Shop. Please signup via Tournament Manager (ssi.golfclub.net).  


